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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

ATTIYA FATIMA 

HAROON MUNAWAR 

SYED MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

AMJAD PERVAIZ

MUNAWAR SHAH

SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

26800765

26800005

26800842

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION

3 Case #  9G2022

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

HASNAT ULLAH 

KHURSHEED IQBAL 

SAJID UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD ASMAT ULLAH 

NAVEED JALAL (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF 

FAISAL AMIN 

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MIRZA KHAN

JALAL KHAN

ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD AMIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

26800543

26803779

26803202

26804050

26803251

26801920

26801600

26802575

26804022

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

JHANG

LAYYAH

M. GARH

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


